



\$~60

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5408/2014

M/S ROSMARINE SHIPPING PVT LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr. Manish Gandhi, Advocate.

versus

M/S CLUTCH AUTO LTD & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Divyanshu and Mr. Avinash Lakhanpal,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL

ORDER

%

30.11.2017

Written synopsis have been filed by both the parties. Trial Court
Record has been added.

List on 23.01.2018 for arguments on main petition.

SANGITA DHINGRA SEHGAL, J

NOVEMBER 30, 2017

gr