



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 5408/2014

M/S ROSMARINE SHIPPING PVT LTD Petitioner

Through Petitioner Mr. Rajesh Bhatia in
person.

versus

M/S CLUTCH AUTO LTD & ORS Respondents

Through None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **13.04.2018**

Renotify on 26.07.2018.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

APRIL 13, 2018

st