



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 5408/2014**

M/S ROSMARINE SHIPPING PVT LTD Petitioner

Through **Ms. Vimala, Advocate.**

versus

M/S CLUTCH AUTO LTD & ORS Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

26.07.2018

Since I have to sit in a Division Bench, no time left.

Re-notify on 12.02.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

JULY 26, 2018

st